Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em:

10

1"

12

13

14

15

18,355

18,203

18,178

18,140

18,121

18,052

18,036

18,003

18,000

18,000

18,000

17,858

17,452

17,395

17,388

Agrupamento de Escolas da Nazaré

2022-05-27

620 - Educacdo Fisica

30/05/2022 14:05:10

8558669058

1071946927

1832300781

2122989548

4130603434

3302994281

6632533086

2046259963

9356790388

2932421441

92950032393

2206948990

2524832570

3911579837

2222564743

Regina Fernandes Freire

Hélio Flavio Carvalho da Fonseca
Maria Luisa Ferreira da Silva Mota
André Manuel Scares Sampaio
Mario André Carvalho Neri Guedes
Tiago Sousa Manarte

Carolina Marques Teoddsio

Maria Armanda do Couto Fernandes
Brunc Manuel Vaz Moreira

Helena Lima Bernardo

Rdben Vicente Carvalheira

Joana Isabel Marinha Gomes
Andreia Carina Torres Cibrdo
Tiago Manuel de Carvalho Marques

Tatiana Cardosc Borges

N°® Escola :
N° Horario :

N° Horas:

11/02/1980

04/03/1983

15/01/1983

01/04/1996

01/10/1987

27/09/1983

26/01/1992

2311011984

28/04/1994

24/09/1995

17/09/1997

09/11/1988

2711171994

21/05/1991

10/05/1986

170306
53

22

1257

36

26

93

231

1169

795

51

409

1096

1096

339

530

144

825

16,000

15,000

16,000

18,000

17,000

15,000

18,000

15,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

16,929

16,000

17,000

15,000

06/07/2011

281142007

26/06/2008

27/04/2020

25M11/2013

2011/2009

04/05/2022

10/11/2009

20/09/2021

23/03/2022

13/0972021

22/10/2012

11/07/2018

30/06/2014

22/10/2012

Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional

Qualificagdo
Profissional

Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagédo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissicnal
Qualificagao
Profissional

Qualificagdo
Profissional



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AN

32

33

34

35

17,373

17,351

17,256

17,219

17,200

17,186

17,162

17,085

17,079

17,007

17,000

17,000

17,000

16,953

16,866

16,803

16,767

16,557

16,482

16,416

3763534148

6484401632

8232968281

9028130500

7205732727

4884777077

8126324066

6008509587

7236420107

9503143942

9945132474

2872857370

6835915315

8382376274

4014351580

8647831586

1696774322

3867107238

5835508478

9039617244

Tiago André Vaz de Vieria Amorim
Ana Maria Ribeiro da Silva
Davide Teixeira Machado

Renato André Gomes Oliveira

Nuno Miguel Parreiral dos Santos Couceiro

André dos Santos Canedo

Sonia Almeida Filipe

Mariana Inés Nogueira Rodrigues
Jodo Miguel Lourengo Calca
Paulo Jorge Rocha Silva

Joana Boteiro de Oliveira

Diogo Loureiro Gongalves

Diogo Ribeiro Lemos

Alexandra Rangel Marques

Jodo Miguel Alves

Antdnio Pedro da Costa Barros
Pedro David Santana da Rocha Barbosa
Vera Monica Santos Real

Josué Tadeo Alves da Costa

Claudio Miguel Lopes da Silva

09/02/1985

11/12/1991

25/05/1988

14/05/1991

18/01/1984

26/09/1991

17/06/1981

25/09/1997

07/03/11998

2711111994

19/06/1994

09/071996

22/04/1997

2171071994

17/01/1991

07/10/1994

28/02/1992

08/10/1988

11/10/1983

10/05/1983

62

58

60

4G

501

128

55

445

438

433

424

348

316

283

280

906

859

16,000

17,000

17,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

17,000

17,000

17.000

17,000

17,000

17,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,475

14,000

14,000

19/01/2011

22/10/2014

06/05/2020

25/09/2015

03/07/2008

29/10/2015

15/10/2007

13/07/2021

29/09/2021

31/08/2020

22/05/2018

23/07/2021

08/11/2021

06/11/2017

07/07/2014

221112018

231072015

02/12/2021

25/06/2008

20/12/2007

Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificacio
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificacio
Profissional
Qualificacio
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

16,414

16,366

16,336

16,266

16,214

16,203

16,181

16,175

16,167

16,159

16,110

16,098

16,082

16,079

16,079

16,047

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,836

8353503352

4144816413

1312763612

8332191696

8819647265

5718546312

9007684655

9968382191

9218421220

9989883432

6508847759

9287302405

2941371451

4706660343

3410426698

8339270206

5347349360

2897678127

8847787327

8716043812

Silvia Andreia Sena Martins dos Santos
Sara Seixas Dias

Migue! André da Silva Crespo Ferreira
Humberto Jorge Pereira Teixeira

Rui Miguel Oliveira Neto Leite

Cristiano Nascimento Pinheiro

Joel Patricio Oliveira Coelho

Ménica Patricia Oliveira Ribeiro

Rui Pedro Tinoco Ramalho

Silvia Rafaela Ferreira Sobral Aguiar Mateus
Mariana Rocha da Silva

Hugo Gomes Pardal

Joaquim Anténio Ribeire de Almeida
Luis Carlos Qliveira Azevedo

Rui Miguel Vieira Teixeira

Fabio Freitas Miranda

Paulo Filipe Lourengo Quaresma

Pedro Buco

Samuel Femando da Cruz Ramos

Fabio Davide Rodrigues Moreira

04/101979

18/11/1982

12/10/1982

30/01/1985

28/021997

29/03/1996

17/01/1987

27/01/1988

18/11/11997

08/05/1986

13/06/1987

25/02/1985

24/08/1985

12/08/1990

13/07M1972

08/03/1996

05/04/1991

08/01/1997

07/03/1998

22/05/1985

365

87

20

366

881

316

824

827

78

74

431

61

412

405

400

385

394

941

17

305

14,000

15,000

14,000

14,000

16,000

16,000

15,000

16,000

16,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

13,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,000

24/11/2006

29/06/2005

12/12/2008

21/07/2009

29/07/2020

11/12/2020

25/10/2013

14/03/2012

27/07/2020

06/07/2011

20/10/2010

17/07/2009

25/06/2012

07/04/2014

11/06/2001

161172020

28/07/2020

07/07/2021

08/07/2021

7/07/2008

Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificacdo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagiio
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

&7

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

15,786

15,785

15,778

15,701

15,688

15,578

15,501

15,500

15,466

15,370

15,310

15,110

15,000

15,000

14,097

14,721

14,573

14,505

14,488

14,379

8191655071

8876150145

2930319054

2605541533

1033965286

4413489810

7865108230

5870616751

6712993873

3367275069

3722445132

7398540809

9177450094

8536152737

8714127326

2671337922

4312752931

2861159855

4406033084

4529299120

Anthony Nunes Lopes

Nelson Dias Vasconcelos

Pedro Daniel Ferreira Barroso

Diana Catarina Marques Figugiredo

Carina Alexandra da Silva Nunes

Cristiano José de Castro Aradjo

Anténio José Monteiro dos Santos

David Jorge Carvalho Gusméo

Diogo Manuel Carrigo da Silva Alves

Jodo Manuel Almeida Carvalho

Andreia Reigota Laranjeira Maia

Andreia Sousa Ferreira

Mafalda Sofia Sousa Machado

André Reis Lopes

Isabel Maria Rodrigues Pinto de Jesus Osdério
Jodo Nuno de Matos Veiga Gededo Meireles
Pedro Miguel Almeida Martins

Joana Eduarda Sousa Pinto

Ricardo Filipe Rebelo Loureiro

Vera Lucia da Silva Esteves

17/07/1984

31/10/1986

21/09/1985

07/02/1989

24/08/1991

26/11/1992

1140311979

05/10/1980

14/01/1988

19/12/1996

11/05/1978

13/08/198¢

25/06/1979

12/08/1982

14/05/1985

02/08/1978

19/02/1981

29/04/1987

06/01/1983

02/08/1989

221

48

365

176

57

366

160

161

43

287

176

260

256

251

211

548

295

40

364

263

128

104

178

117

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

15,000

16,225

156,292

14,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

14,000

09/07/2009

13/06/2019

16/11/2011

22/01/2015

23/11/2015

23/11/2015

15/09/2008

04/06/2003

211172021

17122021

04/07/2005

06/11/2012

07/06/2006

2011212007

1711212008

16/06/2008

25/06/2014

26/06/2014

13/10/2009

20/07/2015

Qualificagdo
Profissional

Qualificacio
Profissional

Qualificagéo
Profissional

Qualificagio
Profissional

Qualificagao
Profissional

Qualificacéo
Profissional

Qualificagao
Profissional

Qualificagio
Profissional

Qualificagdo
Profissional

Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagio
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificacdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificacéo
Profissional
Qualificacdo
Profissional
Qualificagao
Profissional



76

77

78

79

80

14,170

14,123

13,168

17,000

14,000

4750903957

5724622009

6323144417

1478441585

8845092836

Diogc Mota de Carvalho

Liliana Raquel Campos dos Santos
Renato Balsinha Ruivo

André Jorge Pinto Amerim

Jenny Andreina Ribeiro Neves

Nazaré, 30 de maio de 2022

02/03/1993

25/06/1987

30/07/1983

03121977

11/08/1983

62

45

29

14,000

14,000

13,000

17,000

14,000

10/10/2019

171212014

30/0772010

04/10/2011

23/07/2009

Qualificagéo
Profissional
Qualificagdo
Profissional
Qualificagéo
Profissional
Habilitagao
Propria
Habilitagdo
Propria



